
2024 EXPO SCHEDULE
SEPTEMBER 5th – 15th

10:00 am Mounted Shooters Demos

12:00 pm Mounted Shooters Demos

2:00 pm Mounted Shooters Demos

2:00 pm Barrel Bash

4:00 pm Mounted Shooters Competition

8:00 am Working Equitation

12:00 pm Draft Horse Show

Friday  Sept. 6

Monday  Sept. 9

Sunday  Sept. 8

8:00 AM Horse Stalls Open

Thursday Sept. 5

8:00 am Working Equitation

10:00 am Draft Horse Show

4:00 pm Draft Horse Team Pull

6:30 pm Draft Horse Show

Saturday  Sept. 7

Sunday  Sept. 8
10:00 am Draft horse Show

Tuesday  Sept. 10
10:00 am Mounted Shooters Competition

2:00 pm Barrel Bash

Wednesday  Sept. 11
9:00 am

12:00 pm

Dog Demos

4-H Horse Move – in (until 3 pm)

5:00 pm 4 – H Horse Move – In (until 7 pm)

Thursday Sept. 12
7:00 am 4-H  Horse Barns Open (until 9 am)

9:00 am 4-H Horse Show

6:00 pm 4-H Stalls Open (until 9pm)

Friday Sept. 13
7:00 am 4-H  Horse Barns Open (until 9am)

8:00 am Llama Stalls Open

8:00 am 4-H Horse Show

6:00 pm Mustang Vet Check (until 8 pm)

6:00 pm 4-H Stalls Open (until 9 pm)

Saturday Sept. 14
7:00 am 4-H Horse Vet Check (until 9 am)

8:00 am 4-H Horse Show

12:00 pm Mustang Show

3:00 pm Llama Show

Sunday Sept. 15
8:00 am Mustang Show

8:00 am Llama Show
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